SAMPLE DAILY SCHEDULE
S —

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

Physical Activity

Snack Time

STEM Project

Physical Activity

Supervised Lunchtime /unch is not available for purchase

Physical Activity

Craft Project

Physical Activity

STEM / Craft Project

Snack Time

Closing Circle / Prepare for Pickup

Before and after care are not available. Schedule and activities are subject to modification. However, FUN is ALWAYS on the schedule!



