KID CAMPS	SAMPLE DAILY SCHEDULE
9:30am	Physical Activity
10:00am	Snack Time
10:30am	STEM Project
11:30am	Physical Activity
12:00pm	Supervised Lunchtime lunch is not available for purchase
12:30pm	Physical Activity
1:00pm	Craft Project
2:00pm	Physical Activity
2:30pm	STEM / Craft Project
3:00pm	Snack Time
3:30pm	Closing Circle / Prepare for Pickup

Before and after care are not available. Schedule and activities are subject to modification. However, FUN is ALWAYS on the schedule!